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TABLEII.—NumericalProgeess,
Mortality,
and

Sickness—
continued.
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No.
of
Members

admitted
during

Year.

No,
of
Members
who
left

during
Year.

No.
of

Deaths during
Tear

No.
of
1 on

iembers loll

Sickness
Experience.

Name
of

Society,

Total.
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By

•-3.S9
:

Clear-
•-3
M
3

ance
a-eg
i

,au.a i-H
B
ca
!

Amalga-
!

mation.
Total.

ByArrears,&c.

ByClear- ance.
of

Of
Regis-

Members,
At

Begin- ning
of Tear.

At
End of Tear.

No.
of Members Sick duringTear.

Total.

First
Six
Months.

Second Six
Months.

After
Twelve Months.

Ancient
Order
of

Shepherds —Sanctuary
Sir

George
Grey

3

Wks.
ds.

220
5

Wks.
ds.

109
0

Wks.
ds.

Wks.
ds.

Ill
5

2

!!

2

1

51

52

21

United
Ancient
Order
of

Druids —Grand
Lodge
of
the
North
Island

Grand
Lodge
of

Canterbury
Grand

Lodge
of
Otago
and
Southland

Lodges
separately

registered

338 241 140 208

317 222 134 197

21 196 11

170 152 37 79

155 125 30 69

1527 7 10

3 4 73

2 5 4 1

1,210 1,568740 995
1,375 1,653836 1,121

209 339 162212

1,004
3

1,807
5

924
1

1,073
4

890
2

1,321
6

632
4

815
1

55
1

159
2

61
1

57
2

59
0

326
4

230
3

201
1

Total
of
Order

927

870

57

438

379

59

17

12

4,513
4,985
922

4,809
6

3,659
6

332
6

817
1

Independent
Order
of

Eechabites —New
Zealand
District

New
Zealand
Central

District

Albert
District

58 1541
57 1391

1 15

21 1231
20 1121

1 11

2 9

2

369 1,14622

404 1,16822

92 225 9
748
4

1,417
1

81
5

415
1

1,137
5

29
5

39
1

47
0

294
2

232
3

52
0

Total
of

Order

145

133

12

11

213

197

16

1,537
1,594

326

2,247
3

1,582
4

86
1

578
5

Sons
and

Daughters
of

Temperance—
National

Division
of
New
Zealand

Divisions
separately

registered
Total
of
Order

34 29

33 29

1

33 21

31 21

2

2 1

1 1

383 392

382 399

77 68

585
0

466
1

357
3

316
5

67
4

12
0

160
0

137
3

674
1

79
4

297
3

63

62

54

52

2

775

781
145

1,051
1

Hibernian
Australasian

Catholic
Benefit

Society —New
Zealand

District

438
0

48

43

5

45

41

4

8

631

626
135

1,115
6

608
2

69
4

Pbotestant
Alliance

Friendly
Society
of

Australasia —Grand
Council
of
New
Zealand

2

5

1

57

55

53

48

3

668

671
157

1,036
6

641
0

130
6

265
0

Railway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies —Total
of

Eailway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies

4

1

••

9

8

1

185

172

66

614
6

298
5

52
0

264
1

••
•■

Grand
Total..

4,509
4,310
199

2,546
2,354
192

251

120
33,789
35,501

7,007
49,466
2

30,273
4

3,624
5

15,568
0
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